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6 & Under Girls
MEYERS, ELISE
SELUK, KARTER

7 & 8 Girls
LEHMAN, MADISON
YOUNG, FAITH
ROLLINS, AVENLEY
ROLLINS, PAISLEY
CHENOWITH, EMILY
MOURAD, MELANA

9 & 10 Girls
STINZIANO, ELLIA
MARTINEZ, NIRVANA
SMITH, JULIANA
BONINI, SOFIA
VOLOK, MARYANN

11 & 12 Girls
BAUMGARDNER, LAURA
MEYERS, JOCELYN
MARTIN, KAYLEE
VARGAS, JENNIFER
VANDRESS, MADISON
BRAVO, ALEXANDRA
HAHN, RILEY
JACOBSON, KAITLYN
BONINI, ANNA
SMITH, HELENA

13 & Over Girls
BAUMGARDNER, SANDRA
JACOBSON, SHELBY
BAUMGARDNER, ERIKA
SUBBERT, MAKENNA
BAUMGARDNER, DEISY
MICHALSKI, IZABELLA
BRAVO, NICOLE
TOMPKINS, HALEY
LEISHURE, CHRISTOL
ARAIZA, MAITE'

RUA, VANESSA
CARTER, LAUREN
CARTER, EMILY

6 & Under Boys
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14
13
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MEET 1
25

MEET 1
27
28
18
18

MEET 1
19
13

17
15

MEET 1
24
20
25
15

21
11
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MEET 1
17
19
17
18

MEET 1

MEET 2
25

MEET 2
27
21

16
12

MEET 2
21
15
18

MEET 2

MEET 2
23
20
22

MEET 2

TOTAL POINTS
50
14

TOTAL POINTS
54
49
18
18
16
12

TOTAL POINTS
40
28
18
17
15

TOTAL POINTS
43
39
37
31
27
21
11

8
8
7

TOTAL POINTS
40
39
39
18

TOTAL POINTS
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SELUK, PARKER
SELUK, HUNTER
SELUK, RYDER
BROWN, MILES
MEDINA, GIOVANNI
NIETO, PIERO
ANSELMI, ZACK

7 & 8 Boys
HOLTER, ETHAN
LEISHURE, MATTHEW
NIETO, ALESSANDRO
HOLTER, RYAN
GOOD, CAMERON
BREWER, ETHAN
ROBERTS, ZACHARY
RODRIGUEZ, NICHOLAS
JAMIESON, CHRISTOPHER
MURPHY, CORBIN

9 & 10 Boys
PELLER, SAM
GOOD, JACOB
COUGHLIN, JEREMIAH
CESAL III, MARK
GONZALEZ, JOSE
MALESTEIN, ROBIN
PACUICRK, JAMES
MORELAND, MAXWELL
VINAL, MYLES
MOURAD, JULIEN

11 & 12 Boys
SIMEONOV, DANAIL
MALESTEIN, COLIN
TREJO, JARED
RODRIGUEZ, BRAYDEN
MORELAND, JACK
MARRA-ULFE, KYLE
DIBENEDETTO, SALVATORE
OELMANN, JARRETT

13 & Over Boys
MALESTEIN, TOM
HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
SUBBERT, ALEXANDER
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MEET 1

23
13
24
6
17
16
0
5

MEET 1

18
25
23

25
21
18
13
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MEET2

25

MEET2

25

MEET 2

27
21
0
18
0
0
10
0

MEET 2

27
0
0

50
40
34
20
19
17
6

TOTAL POINTS
50
41.5
29
24
21
19.5
16
11
7
3

TOTAL POINTS
50
44
33
33
21
20
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TOTAL POINTS
50
34
24
24
17
16
10
5

TOTAL POINTS
45
25
23



